
Drunk Darts 1978

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Piochi Giuseppe (06/2353) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 5

Di Giorgio Marco (06/2699) 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giorgio Pietro (06/2586) 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2

Ammirati Andrea (06/2907) 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 0 0 0

Terlindi Luca (06/2352) 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0

De Masi Gianpaolo (06/2354) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piochi Giuseppe 06/2353 40 48 1,20

Di Giorgio Marco 06/2699 28 38 1,36

Di Giorgio Pietro 06/2586 30 38 1,27

Ammirati Andrea 06/2907 32 26 0,81

Terlindi Luca 06/2352 24 13 0,54

De Masi Gianpaolo 06/2354 18 11 0,61

The Hop Store

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gentili Michele (06/814) 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 7

Monti Tiziano (06/054) 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 5 4 4 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 12 4 1 4 6

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 6 4 12 4 5 4 3

Biagini Michele (06/619) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 5 4 1 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 9 2 0 4 4

Bindi Gianluca (06/2964) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Zampino Gerry (06/059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentili Michele 06/814 48 105 2,19

Monti Tiziano 06/054 40 64 1,60

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 36 59 1,64

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 30 52 1,73

Biagini Michele 06/619 34 42 1,24

Bindi Gianluca 06/2964 4 2 0,50

Zampino Gerry 06/059 0 0 0,00

All Stars Barock

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchini Alessandro (06/141) 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 9

Corsetti Luca (06/147) 4 11 4 6 4 12 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 9

Bartolozzi Marco (06/150) 0 0 2 0 2 5 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 2 6 4 2 2 6 0 0 4 7

Angelini Giuseppe (06/142) 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 3

Cecconi Matteo (06/148) 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0

Falcini Stefano (06/1072) 2 1 4 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Romani Matteo (06/806) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzoni Alessio (06/2998) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchini Alessandro 06/141 48 98 2,04

Corsetti Luca 06/147 44 96 2,18

Bartolozzi Marco 06/150 34 57 1,68

Angelini Giuseppe 06/142 28 35 1,25

Cecconi Matteo 06/148 18 25 1,39

Falcini Stefano 06/1072 18 10 0,56

Romani Matteo 06/806 2 2 1,00

Mazzoni Alessio 06/2998 0 0 0,00

River Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gallo Lorenzo (06/117) 0 0 4 10 4 5 3 6 4 11 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 12

Cesca Marcello (06/149) 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 3 5 4 12 2 6

Giusti Simone (06/120) 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 7 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 1 0 0 0

Barbarani Paolo (06/106) 0 0 4 9 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 6 3 6 4 9

Manicotti Alessio (06/105) 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 8

Giuntini Andrea Francesco (06/107) 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orlandi Alberto (06/110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 6

Giusti Lapo (06/988) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gori Francesco (06/108) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallo Lorenzo 06/117 47 112 2,38

Cesca Marcello 06/149 37 79 2,14

Giusti Simone 06/120 28 59 2,11

Barbarani Paolo 06/106 28 58 2,07

Manicotti Alessio 06/105 25 45 1,80

Giuntini Andrea 06/107 15 31 2,07

Orlandi Alberto 06/110 12 16 1,33

Giusti Lapo 06/988 0 0 0,00

Gori Francesco 06/108 0 0 0,00



Wet Legs 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Santolini Gianni (06/1408) 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 4 4 5 4 11 0 0

Guerrini Luca (06/642) 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 3 2 5 0 0

Martorana Nazareno (06/1449) 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 9 0 0

Tarsini Andrea (04/383) 4 4 2 0 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 3 4 0 4 7 4 10 0 0

Hu Yisen (06/733) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Vinerbi Alessandro (06/1864) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santolini Gianni 06/1408 48 90 1,88

Guerrini Luca 06/642 46 69 1,50

Martorana Nazareno 06/1449 48 66 1,38

Tarsini Andrea 04/383 46 62 1,35

Hu Yisen 06/733 4 11 2,75

Vinerbi Alessandro 06/1864 0 0 0,00

Double Shot

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pacini Federico (06/340) 4 6 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 1 4 3 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 2

Parasiliti Matteo (06/341) 4 5 4 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

De Santis Leonardo (06/687) 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pretelli Cristiano (06/125) 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sterrantino Roberto (06/352) 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1

Pinto Nicola (05/650) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baghiu Costantino (06/741) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pacini Federico 06/340 48 39 0,81

Parasiliti Matteo 06/341 32 37 1,16

De Santis Leonardo 06/687 8 11 1,38

Pretelli Cristiano 06/125 22 11 0,50

Sterrantino Roberto 06/352 26 9 0,35

Pinto Nicola 05/650 8 5 0,62

Baghiu Costantino 06/741 4 1 0,25

Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Caldini Guido (06/1245) 2 5 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 11 0 0 2 6 0 0

Sandroni Alessandro (06/030) 4 8 3 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 8 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 12

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 12 2 2 2 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 11

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 11 0 0 2 4 4 10

Gavazzi Manuele (06/067) 4 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 3 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Grafil Ruel (06/153) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 12

Mugnai Mirko (06/827) 2 3 4 9 3 5 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conforti Enea (06/2575) 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Chiuchiolo Giulia (06/1763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caldini Guido 06/1245 34 77 2,26

Sandroni Alessandro 06/030 38 77 2,03

Venturini Fabio 06/049 30 56 1,87

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 25 51 2,04

Gavazzi Manuele 06/067 21 40 1,90

Grafil Ruel 06/153 12 32 2,67

Mugnai Mirko 06/827 17 31 1,82

Conforti Enea 06/2575 15 20 1,33

Chiuchiolo Giulia 06/1763 0 0 0,00


